H4MI10 - S10Q10 HIGHEST MILITARY RANK ACHIEVED-W4
1 of 1
H4MI10 - S10Q10 HIGHEST MILITARY RANK ACHIEVED-
W4
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
H4MI10 10. What is the highest military rank you have achieved?
1 E-1
2 E-2
3 E-3
4 E-4
5 E-5
6 E-6
7 E-7
8 E-8
11 O-1
12 O-1E
13 O-2
14 O-2E
15 O-3
16 O-3E
24 W-1
25 W-2